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47-47A-48-49
South Beds Dial-a-Ride

Toddington - CMK
Effective from: 05/01/2025

Woburn
Ridgmont

5

Brogborough

9

Husborne Crawley

17

Aspley G
uise

19

Woburn Sands

24

Woburn

28
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Service:
Toddington, Bradford Way
Toddington, The Green
Tingrith, Church Road
Eversholt, The Church
Milton Bryan, The Manor House
Woburn, High Street
Ridgmont, Eversholt Road
Brogborough, Ridgmont Railway Station
Lidlington, Railway Station
Brogborough, Shops
Brogborough, Ridgmont Railway Station
Husborne Crawley, White Horse
Aspley Guise, The Square
Woburn Sands, The Swan
Woburn, High Street
Hockliffe, Birchs Close
Dunstable, French's Avenue
Dunstable, Church Street
Dunstable, Asda
Tilsworth, Stanbridge Road
Eggington, King's Cottages
Leighton Buzzard, Orion Way
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Linslade, Golden Riddy North
Leighton Buzzard, Tesco
Salford, The Swan
Kingston, Kingston District Centre
CMK The Point (G3)

d
49

···
···
···
···
···

0917
0922
0926

0929

0934
0936
0941
0945

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

b
47A

0910
0912
0920
0928
0933
0937
0942
0946

0949
0952
0954
0956
1001
1005
1015
1021
1028
1030

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

a
47

0910
0912
0920
0928
0933
0937
0942
0946

0949
0952
0954
0956
1001
1005
1015

1021
1026
1032
1039
1044
1048

···
···
···

c
48

0910
0912
0920
0928
0933
0937
0942
0946
0954
0959

1004
1016
1030

d
49

···
···
···
···
···

0950
0955
0959

1002

1007
1009
1014
1018

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

d
49

···
···
···
···
···

1400
1405
1409

1412

1417
1419
1424
1428

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

a Only runs on Tuesdays
b Only runs on Thursdays
c Only runs on Fridays
d Only runs on Mondays and Wednesdays

Via: Woburn, Ridgmont, Brogborough, Husborne Crawley, Aspley Guise, Woburn Sands, Birchmoor Green, Woburn
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47-47A-48-49
South Beds Dial-a-Ride

CMK - Toddington
Effective from: 05/01/2025

Woburn
Woburn Sands

4

Aspley G
uise

9

Husborne Crawley

11

Brogborough

16

Ridgmont

23

Woburn

28
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Service:
Dunstable, Asda
Dunstable, French's Avenue
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, Tesco
Linslade, Golden Riddy North
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, Orion Way
Eggington, King's Cottages
Tilsworth, Blackhill
Hockliffe, Birchs Close
Woburn, High Street
Ridgmont, Eversholt Road
Brogborough, Ridgmont Railway Station
Woburn Sands, The Swan
Aspley Guise, The Square
Husborne Crawley, White Horse
Brogborough, Shops
CMK The Point (G3)
Kingston, Kingston District Centre
Salford, The Swan
Brogborough, Ridgmont Railway Station
Husborne Crawley, White Horse
Aspley Guise, The Square
Woburn Sands, The Swan
Lidlington, Railway Station
Brogborough, Shops
Ridgmont, Eversholt Road
Woburn, High Street
Milton Bryan, The Manor House
Eversholt, The Church
Tingrith, Church Road
Toddington, The Green
Toddington, Mount Pleasant Avenue

d
49

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

1030

1034
1039
1041
1046

1049

1053
1058

···
···
···
···
···

c
48

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

1357
1412
1422
1429

1437
1443
1449
1454
1459
1505
1513
1522
1524

a
47

···
···

1350
1353
1357
1402
1409
1411
1416
1421
1426
1431
1434

1437

1441
1443
1445
1450

1454
1459
1505
1513
1522
1524

b
47A

1408
1414

1421
1426
1431
1434

1437

1441
1443
1445
1450

1454
1459
1505
1513
1522
1524

d
49

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

1500

1504
1509
1511
1516

1519

1523
1528

···
···
···
···
···

a Only runs on Tuesdays
b Only runs on Thursdays
c Only runs on Fridays
d Only runs on Mondays and Wednesdays
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Via: Woburn, Birchmoor Green, Woburn Sands, Aspley Guise, Husborne Crawley, Brogborough, Ridgmont, Woburn


